

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5361/2007

SHEELA WATI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, CO-OP SOCITIES & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sheetal Jasrotia, Adv.
for Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur , Adv.

Ms. Amrreeta Swaarup, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv.

Mr. Rajneesh Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Ashwani Kumar , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit be filed before 2nd April, 2008.

List the matter on 2nd April, 2008.