

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5361/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in WP No. 6606/2006
in final order dated 23.22.2006 in RA 405/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF
DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SHEELA WATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, CO-OP SOCITIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Madhuri Gupta, Adv.
for Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.
rr.-4 : Mr. Harprit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

rr.-3 : Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

rr.-2 : Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

rr.-1 : Mr. B.S. Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Perused the letter.

Let additional documents on behalf of the parties be filed
within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master