

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8369-8370 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

SHEELA WATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, CO-OP SOCITIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 04/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Vibha Narang, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur , Adv
Mr Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv
Mr. Ashwani Kumar , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and the ld. Counsel
for the respondents are present.

Await for the receipt of the original record from the
concerned High Court. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 8.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar