

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8369-8370 OF 2009

SHEELA WATI (D) THR. LR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, CO-OP SOCITIES & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office report for directions)

Date: 30/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)
Mrs. Avnish Ahlawat, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Prianka Soni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sumit R. Sharma, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar , Adv.

Ms. Vijay Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur , Adv.

Ms. Samina Sheikh, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has filed Statement of Case.

Learned counsel for respondents seeks further time to file Statement of Case.

Finally, four weeks time is granted for filing Statement of Case.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master